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1. PACKAGING UNIT:
10 INSTALLATION KITS
+ 1 APPLICATION SPEC. 114-93018
+ 1 APPLICATION SPEC. 14-93021
PACKED INTO CARDBOARD BOX
1710 APPL. SPEC. FLOOR BOX 114-93021 9
1710 APPL. SPEC. HOUSING 114-93018 8
1 CABLE TIE 7
1 COVER SHIELDED EDGE CONNECTOR 6
1 SUBASSY SHIELDED EDGE CONNECTOR 5
REQUIRED TOOL FOR TERMINATION
(NOT INCLUDED IN INSTALLATION KIT) 1 BACK AMP CO HOUSING W ITH LABEL b
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER 2 >0x50 HOUSING ADAPTER 3
PISTOL-GRIP TOOL 1711500-1 1 FRONT AMP CO HOUSING W ITH DOVETAIL 2
ADAPTER FOR AMP (O ULTRA| 1711784-2
ALTERNATIVE TOOL: 1375308-1 1 |50x50 FLOOR BOX AMP (CO FACEPLATE /Almond| 1
IMPACT TOOL 1583608-1 1
DESCRIPTION I TEM
QTY
AE[ESSORY pARTS THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT, D'Il-". C OBACHO 11JUL20M
(NOT INCLUDED IN INSTALLATION KIT) CHK 11JUL2011 COMMSCOPE |NC
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS J' GATNAU L

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

AMP CO INSERTS

SEE CATALOGUE
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DUAL INSERTS
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OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC

4 PLC
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PRODUCT SPEC

108-93037

APPLICATION SPEC 114 -03()18

AMP CO ULTRA INSTALLATION KIT
DIN 50x50 FLOOR BOX
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